LES ROUGES

ALSACE
Pinot Noir. 2019. Schueller
Le Rouge. 2020. Pierre Weber
Les Pierres Chaudes. 2020. Julien Meyer
Les Pierres Chaudes. Magnum. 2020. Julien Meyer

JURA / SAVOIE
Les Corvées. 2019. Ganevat
Plein Sud. 2019. Ganevat
La Bibine. Magnum. Ganevat
Rota Gameéte. Jéroboam. 2018. Ganevat
De Toute Beauté. Ganevat
De Toute Beauté. Magnum. Ganevat
La Croix des Batailles. Ganevat
J'en Veux Encore !!! Ganevat
Cuvée Madelon. Ganevat
Cuvée Madelon. Magnum. Ganevat
Poulprix. Ganevat
Poulprix. Magnum. Ganevat
Ploussard. Magnum. 2016. Tony Bornard
Arbois Pupillin. 2020. Pierre Overnoy

LOIRE
Les Picasses. 2017. Chinon. Olga Raffault. Magnum
Amatéils Bobi. Magnum. 2014. Bobinet
Trinch. Bourgueil. 2023. Domaine Breton.
Nuits d'lvresse. 2022. Domaine Breton
Nuits d'lvresse. 2022. Domaine Breton. Magnum
Clos Sénéchal. Bourgeuil. 2021. Domaine Breton
Cot. 2019. J.C. Jézéquel
Les Nouettes. 2021. Garnier
Grinadine. (Rosé). 2021. Fabrice Chaillou
Clef de Sol. 2020. La Grange Tiphaine.
Saumur Champigny. Les Menais. 2019. Varrains
Saumur Champigny. Clos de la Bienboire. 2020
Chinon. Les Terrasses. 2022. Dom. Lambert

BEAUJOLAIS
Brouilly. Alma mater. 2019. Lapalu
Brouilly. Eau Forte. 2020. Lapalu
Régnié. 2021. G. Descombes
Fleurie. 2022. Yvon Metras
Fleurie. 2023. Yvon Metras
Fleurie. 2020. G. Descombes
Fleurie. Origines. 2020. Domaine Hoppenot
Fleurie. Les Moriers. 2020. Domaine Hoppenot
Le Clos du Moulin-a-Vent. 2016. Domaine Labruyere
Morgon. 2023. Marcel Lapierre
Morgon. 2022. Céte du Py. Jean Foillard

BOURGOGNE
Volnay Saint-Francois. 2020. Roblet
Volnay Taillepieds. 2011. Roblet-Monnot
Volnay Taillepieds. 2020. Roblet-Monnot
Volnay Brouillards. 2020. Roblet
Gevrey Chambertin. 2018. Pierre Mayeul
Vosne-Romanée. 2018. Pierre Mayeul
Vosne-Romanée. 2019. Pierre Mayeul
Clos de Vougeot Gd Cru. 2018. P. Girardin
Griotte-Chambertin. 2018. P. Girardin
Vosne-Romanée. 2022. ler cru. Cécile Tremblay

Vosne-Romanée. 2022. ler cru. Beaumonts. C.Tremblay

BORDEAUX
Riou de Thaillas. Grand Cru. 2020. J.Dubech
Chateau des 3 Seigneurs. Fronsac. 2016. J.Dubech
Chateau des Lucioles. Bordeaux Sup. 2016. Dubech
L'Enclos St Louis. Canon Fronsac. 2021. J.Dubech
Chateau Pontet-Canet. 2011. Pauillac

LANGUEDOC
Petite Envie. 2023. Domaine Gelly
Histoire de Famille. 2023. Domaine Gelly. Pays d'Oc
Plaisir des Sens. 2023. Domaine Gelly
1850. 2023. Domaine Gelly
Léon. 2023/2024. Domaine Gelly. Cétes de Thongue
Domaine de Montcalmés. Terrasse du Larzac. 2021

ROUSSILLON
Les Milléres. 2021. Gardies
Bila-Haut. 2015. r.i. Chapoutier
Bila-Haut. 2016. r.i. Chapoutier

RHONE
Villages
Poignée de Raisins. Magnum. 2021. Gramenon
Poignée de Raisins 2023. Gramenon
Sierra du Sud. 2021. Gramenon
Contre Couleur. 2022. Gramenon
Contre Couleur. Magnum. 2019. Gramenon
L'Emouvante. 2022. Gramenon
L'Emouvante. Magnum. 2019. Gramenon
La Papesse. 2021. Magnum. Gramenon
La Mémé. 2021. Gramenon
La Mémé. 2022. Gramenon
La Mémé. 2023. Gramenon
La Sagesse. 2019. Gramenon
La Sagesse. 2019. Magnum. Gramenon
Le Caillou. 2021. Clos du Caillou
Les Quartz. 2022. Clos du Caillou
Les Quartz. 2020. Clos du Caillou. Double magnum
Prime. 2023. Les Freres Soulier
Prime. Magnum. Les Freres Soulier
L'Oume. 2021. Les Freres Soulier
Costo dou Rose. 2022. Les Fréres Soulier
Vendange Tardive. 2019. 50cl. Les Fréres Soulier
Domaine de Fondréeche. 2022. Ventoux

Chateauneuf du Pape
Chateauneuf. 2020. Pégau
Chateauneuf. 2018. Pégau. Magnum
Chateauneuf. Les Safres. 2021. Clos du Caillou

Cotes du Rhone Nord
Vilain. 2021. Matthieu Barret
Black Flag. Dom. du Coulet. 2022. M. Barret
Cornas. Gore. 2018. M. Barret
Cornas. Billes Noires. 2019. M. Barret

Alpilles
Domaine de Trévallon. 2008

Corse
Clos Reginu. 2022. Maestracci

Vins étrangers a la France
Li Velli. Primonero. 2022. Pouilles. IGT Salento. Falvo
Le Difese. 2017. Tenuta San Guido. Toscane
Guidalberto. 2018. Tenuta San Guido. Toscane
Sassicaia. 2011. Bolgheri. Toscane
Sassicaia. 2012. Bolgheri. Toscane
Sassicaia. 2013. Bolgheri. Toscane
Sassicaia. 2014. Bolgheri. Toscane
Sassicaia. 2015. Bolgheri. Toscane
Sassicaia. 2017. Bolgheri. Toscane
Murta. 2020. IG Lisboa
Intensus Reserva. 2021. Reguinga
Laurel. 2015. Priorat. Magnum
La Pléiade. 2016. Chapoutier. Australie
Chateau de Bioul. 2022. Belgique

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Trousseau

Trousseau

Syrah

Gamay

Gamay de Fleuri, Pinot Noir
Gamay de Fleuri, Pinot Noir
Gamay + vieux cépages
Gamay, Trousseau

Gamay, Trousseau

Gamay, Trousseau

Gamay, Savagnin

Gamay, Savagnin

Poulsard

Ploussard

Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Franc

Cot

Grolleau, Pineau d'Aunis
Chenin, Gamay

Cot, Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Franc

Gamay
Gamay
Gamay
Gamay
Gamay
Gamay
Gamay
Gamay
Gamay
Gamay
Gamay

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Merlot
Merlot
Merlot
Merlot
Cabernet, Merlot

Carignan, Syrah, Pinot
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah
Syrah

Pinot noir, Marselan
Syrah. Grenache

Grenache, Syrah, Carignan
Syrah
Syrah

Grenache
Grenache

Syrah

Grenache
Grenache

Syrah

Syrah

Grenache
Grenache
Grenache
Grenache
Grenache
Grenache
Grenache, Syrah
Grenache, Syrah
Grenache, Syrah
Cinsault, Clairette
Cinsault, Clairette
Grenache, Syrah
Syrah, Grenache
Syrah

Grenache, Syrah, Mourvéedre

Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre
Grenache, Mourvédre, Vaccarése

Syrah
Syrah
Syrah
Syrah

Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon

Niellucci, Grenache, Mourvédre

Negroamaro

Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon et Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon et Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon et Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon et Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon et Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon et Franc
Touriga, Syrah

Aragonez, Alicante Bouschet
Grenache, Syrah, Cabernet
Shiraz

Cortil Braco

75 eur
60 eur
45 eur
95 eur

160 eur
120 eur
180 eur
500 eur
105 eur
225 eur
99 eur
105 eur
90 eur
210 eur
90 eur
210 eur
120 eur
600 eur

105 eur
90 eur
40 eur
50 eur
110 eur
60 eur
50 eur
40 eur
35 eur
55 eur
40 eur
40 eur
40 eur

80 eur
85 eur
45 eur
85 eur
95 eur
60 eur
50 eur
50 eur
60 eur
60 eur
80 eur

150 eur
220 eur
300 eur
260 eur
160 eur
240 eur
200 eur
500 eur
1000 eur
1100 eur
1300 eur

65 eur
45 eur
40 eur
50 eur
180 eur

27,5 eur
30 eur
35 eur
40 eur
32 eur
70 eur

40 eur
140 eur
180 eur

95 eur
45 eur
50 eur
60 eur
120 eur
60 eur
120 eur
150 eur
SD
SD
SD
60 eur
120 eur
35 eur
55 eur
375 eur
40 eur
85 eur
55 eur
65 eur
80 eur
45 eur

180 eur
390 eur
100 eur

35 eur
40 eur
210 eur
180 eur

240 eur

35 eur

40 eur
60 eur
80 eur
500 eur
500 eur
500 eur
500 eur
600 eur
1000 eur
35 eur
30 eur
240 eur
120 eur
50 eur



